
 
NORTH COLONIE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2023-24 Concert Calendar 
 
October 23, Monday  Loudonville SPAC gr.5 Performance   6:30 pm 
November 8, Wednesday Music Faculty Recital @ HS    7:00 pm 
November 13, Monday  Blue Creek SPAC gr.5 Performance   6:30 pm 
November 17-18, Fri.-Sat. NYSSMA Area All State                tbd 
November 30, Thursday  Shaker Middle School Concert @ SHS        7:30 pm 
Nov. 30 – Dec. 3, Thurs.-Sun. NYSSMA All-State @ Rochester   tbd 
December 4, Monday  Shaker Middle School Concert @ SHS               7:30 pm 
December 5, Tuesday  Shaker High School Concert     7:30 pm 
December 6, Wednesday Shaker Middle School Concert @ SHS   7:30 pm 
December 11, Monday  Shaker Middle School Concert @ SHS                           7:30 pm 
December 12, Tuesday  Shaker Middle School Concert @ SHS   7:30 pm 
December 18, Monday  Shaker High School Concert     7:30 pm 
December 20, Wednesday Shaker High School Concert     7:30 pm 
January 8, Monday  Forts Ferry gr.5 Concert     7:00 pm 
January 9, Tuesday  Latham Ridge gr.5 Concert        7:00 pm 
January 10, Wednesday   Boght Hills gr.5 Concert @ SHS   7:00 pm 
January 12-13, Fri.-Sat.  Suburban Council Festival @ Columbia HS  1-5pm/9am 
January 16, Tuesday  Blue Creek gr.5 Concert     7:00 pm 
January 17, Wednesday  Loudonville gr.5 Concert        7:00 pm 
January 18, Thursday  Southgate gr.5 Concert     7:00 pm 
February 2, Friday  Jazzaret @ SHS              7:00-9:00 pm 
February 6, Tuesday  String Festival @ SHS (snow date: 2/13)  7:00 pm 
February 8, Thursday   Concert for 3rd Graders @ SHS (snow date: 2/9)      10:00 am 
February 14, Wednesday Southgate SPAC gr.5 Performance   6:30 pm 
February 15, Thursday  Boght Hills SPAC gr.5 Performance   6:30 pm 
February 27, Tuesday  Shaker High School Concert    7:30 pm 
February 29, Thursday  Shaker High School Concert    7:30 pm 
March 4, Monday  Shaker High School Concert    7:30 pm 
March 7, Thursday  Forts Ferry SPAC gr.5 Performance   6:30 pm 
March 8, Friday   Latham Ridge SPAC gr.5 Performance   6:30 pm 
March 8-10, Fri.-Sun.  Shaker Middle School Musical                7:00 pm/2:00 pm 
March 22-24, Fri.-Sun.  Shaker High School Musical                7:00 pm/2:00 pm 
April 15-16, Mon.-Tues. NYSSMA Majors @ SHS    tba 
April 17, Wednesday  NYSSMA Choral Majors @ Queensbury HS  tba 
April 24, Wednesday  3rd Grade Instrument Night @ SHS    6:30 pm 
April 30, Tuesday  Shaker Middle School Concert @ SHS   7:30 pm 
May 1, Wednesday  Shaker Middle School Concert    7:30 pm 
May 2, Thursday  Shaker Middle School Concert @ SHS   7:30 pm 
May 7, Tuesday   Shaker Middle School Concert @ SHS   7:30 pm 
May 9, Thursday   Shaker Middle School Concert       7:30 pm 
May 13, Monday  Forts Ferry gr.5 Concert     7:00 pm 
May 14, Tuesday   Latham Ridge gr.5 Concert      7:00 pm 
May 15, Wednesday  Boght Hills gr.5 Concert @ SHS               7:00 pm 
May 22, Wednesday  Loudonville gr.5 Concert    7:00 pm 
May 22, Wednesday  Blue Creek gr.5 Concert     7:00 pm 
May 23, Thursday  Southgate gr.5 Concert     7:00 pm 
May 28, Tuesday  Shaker High School Concert    7:30 pm 
May 29, Wednesday   Tri-M Inductions @ SHS       3:00 pm 
May 29, Wednesday  District Recital @ MS        7:00 pm 
May 30, Thursday  Shaker High School Concert     7:30 pm 
June 3, Monday   Shaker High School Concert    7:30 pm 
 
NCFOM – Wed. 7:00 pm at SHS: Sept. 20, Oct. 18, Nov. 15, Jan. 24, Feb. 7, March 6, April 17, June 12 


